Optical Communications Products Allance
1 / 20
Product Specifications
QSFP DD TO 8SFP56 Passive Copper Cable Assembly
PN: EQDDP40X-38S5CNxx
Features
 Compliant with QSFP DD MSA Specification Rev 3.0
 SFF‐8679 electrical interface compliant

Optical Communications Products Allance
ETU-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO ., LTD www.etulink.com20 / 20
Ordering Information
QSFP DD Copper Cable Assemblies, Passive
P/N Length Data Rate AWG Length Tolerance
EQDDP40X-38S5CN0 0.5M 400G 30 +50/-20mm
EQDDP40X-38S5CN1 1M 400G 30 +70/-25mm
EQDDP40X-38S5CN1.5 1.5M 400G 30 +70/-30mm
EQDDP40X-38S5CN2 2M 400G 26 +70/-30mm
EQDDP40X-38S5CN2.5 2.5M 400G 26 +70/-30mm